THE DATASHEET OF
PTS636 SM50 SMTR LFS
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
T
ac
ti
le
 S

P   320 gf
6 3 6P T S S
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select
desired option from each category and and place it in the appropriate box.
Height
43  4.3mm thru-hole & SMT
50  5.0mm thru-hole & SMT
25  2.5mm SMT only
Terminal Shape
NONE  Gull wing
J  J lead
F  Flat lead * 2.5mm without ground pin version only
Insertion Type
NONE  Thru-hole
SMTR  Surface mount, T&R
L F S
RoHS compliant,
silver plated
Height (mm) Force Operating Life
2.5mm
180gf ± 30gf 70,000
250gf ± 50gf 100,000
4.3mm & 5.0mm
130gf ± 50gf 50,000
180gf ± 50gf 50,000
250gf ± 50gf 30,000
320gf ± 50gf 20,000
B–135
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
T
actile S
w
itches
B
14 Nov 22
PTS636 Series
6.0 x 3.5 Top Actuated
6,4
2- 1,2
6 0,2
1
3,
5
0,
2
3
0
3,
3
0,
2
3,
9
0,
2
2
1,
35
6,4 0,2
7,7 0,2
1
1,5
0,
9
PCB LAND DIMENSION
H
±
0.
2 Circuit Diagram
1 2